
Clt NOM Prénom CLUB Sexe Cat. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total BONUS 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total BONUS 13 14 15 16 Total BONUS Total Poche
Bonus

Poche
Total

Total 

général
Pts

1 LETELLIER-MAZUR Emma ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND QUEVILLY F BJ 5 5 2 3 3 3 21 5 6 6 0 6 2 2 22 0 2 2 3 0 7 0 10 8 5 23 78 80

2 LEFEBVRE-BOU Eloise BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS F BJ 3 1 1 2 2 1 10 0 4 0 4 0 5 2 15 0 2 2 2 2 8 0 10 7 5 22 55 60

3 JEGOUX Sarah ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND QUEVILLY F BJ 3 3 3 1 2 2 14 5 1 0 1 0 4 4 10 0 1 1 2 2 6 0 9 5 5 19 54 50

4 BENARD Cassiopée ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND QUEVILLY F BJ 1 2 3 1 2 0 9 0 0 1 2 5 6 0 14 0 4 1 1 1 7 0 7 5 5 17 47 46

5 CHASSAGNOUX Elea BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS F BJ 3 1 2 0 2 0 8 0 2 5 1 0 2 0 10 0 2 1 0 2 5 0 6 2 0 8 31 42

6 STRIEBIG Nausica BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS F BJ 1 1 2 0 1 2 7 0 2 3 5 0 0 2 12 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 3 2 0 5 29 38

1 FOLAIN-GLO Grégoire CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H BJ 3 3 4 1 1 4 16 5 8 3 5 7 6 3 32 5 3 2 3 2 10 0 12 6 5 23 91 80

2 BARON-VITTECOQ Sam BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H BJ 1 4 3 3 1 2 14 5 4 6 2 7 1 4 24 0 3 3 2 2 10 0 11 9 5 25 78 60

3 THIOLLENT Elioth CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H BJ 3 3 3 4 2 2 17 5 3 1 1 5 4 4 18 0 4 4 1 2 11 0 11 8 5 24 75 50

4 LAMBERT Rémi BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H BJ 0 1 2 1 4 2 10 0 6 0 3 2 3 3 17 0 2 4 2 2 10 0 9 5 5 19 56 46

1 MAURICE Solenn ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND QUEVILLY F MI 4 2 0 3 1 3 13 0 4 6 3 5 5 3 26 0 1 1 1 5 8 5 13 8 5 26 78 80

1 LANGREE Evan ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND QUEVILLY H MI 4 5 4 3 4 2 22 5 2 8 7 10 6 6 39 5 3 4 4 0 11 5 16 10 5 31 118 80

2 THIOLLENT Benjamin CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H MI 4 4 5 3 4 3 23 5 4 2 6 3 7 6 28 0 2 0 3 3 8 5 11 7 5 23 92 60

3 CINELLO Enzo CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H MI 4 4 0 2 3 1 14 0 8 0 4 8 2 6 28 0 3 1 2 1 7 0 10 6 5 21 70 50

4 DELAUNAY Donatien CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H MI 0 4 5 2 1 2 14 0 2 8 9 2 7 5 33 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 11 1 0 12 62 46

5 DEYGOUT Cyril BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H MI 2 3 2 2 1 3 13 0 6 2 2 3 8 4 25 0 1 3 1 3 8 5 8 1 0 9 60 42

6 FAGUAIS Nolann ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND QUEVILLY H MI 4 3 3 1 2 3 16 0 1 4 5 5 3 8 26 0 2 0 0 3 5 0 9 1 0 10 57 38

1 COURTOIS Lisa CHORUS BOWLING CLUB F CA 4 5 5 5 2 2 23 5 1 8 3 2 4 5 23 0 1 4 3 2 10 5 15 7 5 27 93 80

2 DEVINCK Lisa BOWLING CLUB DU LAC DE CANIEL F CA 2 2 2 3 2 1 12 0 6 5 5 6 5 0 27 0 2 3 0 1 6 0 2 2 0 4 49 60

1 THIOLLENT Corentin CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 4 3 3 3 3 3 19 0 8 10 6 8 7 8 47 5 4 5 3 2 14 5 12 8 5 25 115 80

2 LECUYER Gaëtan CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 3 4 3 2 4 2 18 0 9 8 6 10 6 6 45 5 3 3 2 1 9 0 11 5 0 16 93 60

3 DUHAMEL Thomas CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 3 4 2 2 3 4 18 0 8 6 3 4 5 8 34 0 4 0 4 2 10 5 10 7 5 22 89 50

4 LEDUC Thibault BOWLING CLUB DU LAC DE CANIEL H CA 3 5 4 3 4 4 23 5 7 5 6 6 1 5 30 0 2 0 3 3 8 0 9 4 0 13 79 46

1 LANIEU Marianne BOWLING CLUB DU LAC DE CANIEL F J 3 2 3 2 0 3 13 0 4 0 2 4 3 4 17 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 6 3 0 9 43 80

1 LEMAIR Théo LES FORGES H J 5 5 3 5 2 3 23 0 8 8 4 8 5 10 43 0 3 5 4 3 15 5 13 10 5 28 114 80

2 SERGENT Paul O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H J 5 4 2 4 3 5 23 0 8 6 7 7 7 8 43 0 2 3 2 1 8 0 17 10 5 32 106 60

3 SOSTE Yanis BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H J 3 2 4 5 0 3 17 0 5 8 5 2 8 9 37 0 4 1 3 2 10 0 14 9 5 28 92 50

4 LEMAIR Tom LES FORGES H J 3 5 2 4 2 5 21 0 9 9 3 6 8 6 41 0 3 2 4 1 10 0 12 5 0 17 89 46
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Clt LICENCE NOM Prénom CLUB Sexe Cat. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL 60%

1 19 0115361 ROUSSEL Maël O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H PO 80 80 absent 80 absent 240 Q

1 16 0108845 LETELLIER-MAZUR Emma
ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND 

QUEVILLY
F BJ 80 60 60 80 80 240 Q

2 15 0107978 BENARD Cassiopée
ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND 

QUEVILLY
F BJ 60 80 46 60 46 200 Q

3 17 0112213 LEFEBVRE-BOU Eloise BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS F BJ 42 50 80 50 60 190 Q

4 17 0112020 JEGOUX Sarah
ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND 

QUEVILLY
F BJ 46 42 50 46 50 146 Q

5 18 0113997 CHASSAGNOUX Elea BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS F BJ 50 46 42 38 42 138

6 19 0115659 STRIEBIG Nausica BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS F BJ 38 absent 38 42 38 118

1 15 0107488 LAMBERT Rémi BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H BJ absent 80 60 80 46 220 Q

2 16 0108709 FOLAIN-GLO Grégoire CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H BJ 80 60 50 absent 80 220 Q

3 16 0110373 THIOLLENT Elioth CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H BJ 60 50 80 50 50 190 Q

4 19 0115538 BARON-VITTECOQ Sam BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H BJ 50 46 46 60 60 170

5 18 0114066 HEUDEBERT-LUNA Alexis O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H BJ absent 42 absent 46 absent 88

1 14 0106082 MAURICE Solenn
ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND 

QUEVILLY
F MI 80 80 80 80 80 240 Q

1 12 0103508 LANGREE Evan
ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND 

QUEVILLY
H MI 60 80 80 80 80 240 Q

2 13 0105036 THIOLLENT Benjamin CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H MI 80 60 60 50 60 200 Q

3 18 0113490 CINELLO Enzo CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H MI 42 46 46 60 50 156 Q

4 16 0109504 DELAUNAY Donatien CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H MI 50 50 50 38 46 150 Q

5 14 0106826 FAGUAIS Nolann
ECOLE DE BOWLING GRAND 

QUEVILLY
H MI 34 38 42 46 38 126 Q

6 17 0112219 DEYGOUT Cyril BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H MI 30 34 38 42 42 122 Q

7 17 0112661 LETENDRE Ethane BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H MI 38 30 34 30 absent 102

8 17 0112122 LEFEBVRE Leo O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H MI 28 28 absent 34 absent 90

9 16 0108785 ROUSSEL Florian O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H MI 46 42 absent absent absent 88

1 12 0103131 COURTOIS Lisa CHORUS BOWLING CLUB F CA 80 80 80 80 80 240 Q

2 16 0111074 DEVINCK Lisa BOWLING CLUB DU LAC DE CANIEL F CA 60 absent 60 absent 60 180 Q

1 12 0103129 THIOLLENT Corentin CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 80 80 absent 80 80 240 Q

2 15 0107834 DUHAMEL Thomas CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 60 42 80 60 50 200 Q

3 17 0112662 LETENDRE Maxens BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H CA 42 60 60 50 absent 170 Q

4 13 0104687 LECUYER Gaëtan CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 50 46 50 50 60 160 Q

5 15 0107666 LEDUC Thibault BOWLING CLUB DU LAC DE CANIEL H CA 46 50 46 42 46 142 Q

6 18 0113488 DEMARTIGNY Baptiste CHORUS BOWLING CLUB H CA 38 34 42 38 absent 118

7 18 0113974 DIOGO Lucas O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H CA absent 38 absent absent absent 38

1 16 0108681 LANIEU Marianne BOWLING CLUB DU LAC DE CANIEL F J 80 80 80 80 80 240 Q

1 16 0108777 LEMAIR Théo LES FORGES H J 80 46 80 80 80 240 Q

2 08 0096521 SERGENT Paul O'LL STARS BOWLING ST MARCEL H J 60 80 absent 60 60 200 Q

3 11 0101553 SOSTE Yanis BOWLING CLUB LOUVIERS H J 46 60 60 50 50 170 Q

4 16 0108780 LEMAIR Tom LES FORGES H J 50 50 50 46 46 150
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